
5.45 Dinner musi¢ (6:15; LON.DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
7.45 What the American Com.
mentators Say
8. 0 The Victory Band,"Love Parade" Selection
8. 3 "Bright Horizon"
8.30 "Blind Man’s House"
8.56 Lukewela’s Royal Hawai-
8
"Laukala Tree"
8:58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Prayer
9.30 Nat Shilkret’s Orchestra,
""Massa’s in de Cold, ColdGround" * (Foster)
10. 0 Harry James Show (U.S.A.
programme )

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LENVO©)
DUNEDIN

wt 1140 kc, 263 m,

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC
Concert by New York Philhar-
monic Orchestra (Conducted by
George Szell) (U.S.A. pro-
gramme)"Oberon" overture (Weber),"Italian" Symphony (Mendels-
sohn)
8.40 Interlude
Herbert Teale (tenor), ‘In theDawn" (Elgar)
8.43 Alfred Cortot (pianist),
Fantasia in F Minor, Op. 49,Tarantelle in A Flat Major, Op.43 (Chopin)
9. 0 New York Philharmonic
Orchestra, "Don Juan’ Strauss),
"Rhapsody in Blue" (Gershwin) |(Soloist: Eugene List)
9.30 Excerpts from opera andclassical music
10..0 At close of day
10.30 Close down

AN INVERCARGILL
680 ke. 441 m.

7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session: "OnceUpon a Time"
5 Tunes of the Day6.0 "Science Lifts the Veil:Life’s Workshops"6.15 LONDON NEWS6.30 Musical programme
Famous Women: LadyJane Grey

7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Book Taik by City Lib-rarian, H. B. Farnall

re
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8. "Red Streak": A Tale ofthe Turf (A new feature)8.26 Interlude
8.30 Music of the ConcertHall: Programme by ScholaCantorum
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with War Review9.25 Prayer
9.30 Musical interlude
9.33 Old-time dance programme10; 0 Close downKD~~
6. Op.m. Recordings7 © The Smile Family8. 0 ight orchestral
8.39 opular Vocalists9.0 Mid-week Function
10. O Records at Random,10.45 Close down

| Wednesday. June 21
1ZB ion hem.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London New
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (UnclTom)
|10. @ Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
10.39 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30

wea
Shopping Reporte:(Sally)

1.15 London News
1.45 14ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The .

Home
Service session(Gran

4.30 ealth and Beauty session(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!615 London News6.30 Time Out with Tea Steele7. 0 Those Who Serve: Carrier
Pigeon7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 Commando Story7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea andEric)8.5 War Correspondent: TheLast Despatch8. Easy Aces8.45 Baffles
9. 0 Their Finest Hour10. 0 Behind the Microphone10.15 The Xavier Cugat Show11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m.
a

London New
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Dangerous Journey10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.30 p.m, Shopping Reporte(Suzanne)
1. 0 Romance of Music
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3. 0 Musical programme4.30 Health and Beauty sessio:ies)5. 0 he Junior Quizz6. 0 The Lone Ranger Ride:Again!6.15 London News
6.30 Bachelor’s Children
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Willian
Knox
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Nightcap Yarns8.5 War Correspondent:Phantom Fighter8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Memories of the Old Draw-
Room

The

9. Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Listeners’ Request session11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. O Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
} 3B Home Service sessionpga
3.30 ff the Beaten Track
(Teddy Grundy)4.30 ealth and Beauty session
see5. 0 he Junior Quizz6. 0 The Lone RangerAgain!
6.1 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7. 0 Those Who Serve:
Crameraus Lt.

7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
8. & War Correspondent: Gang-way for Gilmore
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 Their Finest Hour10.0 The Toff: 3ZB’s RacingReporter
10.30 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News0 Hea'!th talk
O Aunt Daisy
G@ Judy and Jane5 The Film Forum30 Rebecca5 Big Sister
QO Lunch hour tunes
Opm. Shopping Reporter‘15 London News45 Of Interest to Women
QO The Editor’s Daughter"15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session(Joyce)3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.30 Heaith and Beauty session4.50 The Children’s session4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?5.0 The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
‘15 London News6.30 Miss Portia intervenes7. 0 Those Who Serve: Molo-tov .
7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 Commando Stor7.45 Places in the evils8.5 War Correspondent: Forty=seven Days8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Bachelor's Children9.0 Their Finest Hour10. 0 Your Cavalier10.30 The Sammy Kaye pro«gramme
11. 0 London News

vt A PALMERSTON Nth.
. 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News6.30 Variety’6.45 Talking Drums7.15 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
39 Personalities oh Parade45 Out of the DarknessFor Ever Young
Easy Aces
Songs of Yesteryear

. O Their Finest Hour
0 The Motoring session©
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SpoE Scd UexisONand blemishes 4need n0 longer mar
yourskin--for 8 clear
and dawlesscomplex-ion tryDDD Pres-
cription thereliableremedyforspotsand
pimples. This clear, non-greasy liquidsinksdeepinto the poresand cleanses theskin it'helps remove spots; rashes andskineruptions: Whybeashamed to faceyour friends2 Get 8 bottle of DDD
Prescriptiontoday:
2/3,3/11&7/20 bottle,fromallchemists:
D.D.D:Co.Ltd.,FleetLane; London.EC.4 75.

DDD:PRESCRIPTION

THE RELIEF
Hardy'$bringswel-

come ease to indigestion suf-
ferers. Thepainsofflatulence;
heartburn or indigestionyield
promptly to thesoothingeffi-
cacyof

HARDYS InDI6EStinREMEDY 24
Manufacturedin theLaboratoriesofRM:Hardy,33BondStreet;Wellington:

OH0@

6


